Atlantic vs.

2/17/26

Denison-Schleswig @ DHS
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3-PT Field
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Lucas Schneider

26

Yassin Sila
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Karsen Bruhn
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Raul Castillo

Daimian Garcia
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Payton Emery
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Jordan Vega

Coy Poggensee

Valentino Dulcio

Clyde Curnyn

Angel Rodriguez

Alexis Revolorio
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Atlantic 23

11

15

58

DS 15

14

18

18

65




